DEST| Libébus

Direction: La Fare-les-Oliviers

(® Departure on 05/14/2025 at 6:30

Timetable
o) Montée d'Aix 6:30
Lambesc A
o) Montée d'Aix 6:30
Lambesc
Zoo
7:30
o La Barben
Mairie
7:30
o) La Barben
Cyprés 7:30
() Cazan ’
o) CazanRD 7:30
Cazan
Carlats
7:30
() Cazan
Carlats
7:30
() Cazan
o) Vinsargues 7:30
Cazan
o) Vinsargues 7:30
Cazan
o) AIpiI‘Ies 7:30
Vernegues
o) Peti@SonnaiIIer 7:30
Vernegues
o) Lavoir 7:30
Aurons
() Lavoir 7:30
Aurons
Fontaine
7:30
() Aurons
Fontaine
7:30
() Aurons

(I) Parc 7:30
Aurons


file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6823dd2dd98908.38676358.html#

Parc

Aurons 7:30
Pinédes 7:30
Aurons

Pinédes 7:30
Aurons

Bppsour 7:30
Pélissanne

P!pchlnats 7:30
Pélissanne

P!r!chlnats 7:30
Pélissanne

M|§tral 7:30
Pélissanne

lestral 7:30
Pélissanne

H,a.ut Taulet 7:30
Pélissanne

O,u.stalets 7:30
Pélissanne

Oru.stalets 7:30
Pélissanne

ngplners 7.30
Pélissanne

ngpllers 7:30
Pélissanne

V!gtor Hugo 7:30
Pélissanne

Cf{rcassonne 7:30
Pélissanne

Cgrcassonne 7:30
Pélissanne

Ep!ouvenes 7:30
Pélissanne

Ep!ouvenes 7:30
Pélissanne

L(’)l..IIS Blanc 7:30
Pélissanne

Arénes 7:30
Pélissanne

Arénes 7:30
Pélissanne

Plan de Clavel

7:30
Pélissanne



Plan de Clavel
Pélissanne

Lices
Pélissanne

Lices
Pélissanne

Station Campus
Pélissanne

Haut Taulet
Pélissanne

Station Campus
Pélissanne

Mourguettes
Lancon-Provence

Poudriére
Langon-Provence

Poudriére
Lancon-Provence
Félibrige
Langon-Provence
Félibrige
Langon-Provence

Puits de I'Olivier
Langon-Provence

Sardenas
Langon-Provence

Ratonneaux
Langon-Provence

Baisses
Langon-Provence

Baisses
Langon-Provence

Marcel Pagnol
Langon-Provence

Meédiathéque

Langon-Provence

Meédiathéque

Langon-Provence

Moulin de Laure
Langon-Provence

Moulin de Laure
Langon-Provence

Coste
Langon-Provence

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30

7:30



Coste
Lancon-Provence

Fanets
Lancon-Provence

o Fanets
Lancon-Provence

o) Val de Sibourg

Lancon-Provence

o) Grameniéres
La Fare-les-Oliviers

o) Grameniéres
La Fare-les-Oliviers

o) Barrales
La Fare-les-Oliviers

o) Barrales
La Fare-les-Oliviers

@ Entry only
@ Exit only

7:30

7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30
7:30

7:30
N



